ORDER NO. MTV1401157CE
LED TV
Model No. TH-42A410S
Chassis: KM25
Destination: SINGAPORE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PAGE PAGE
1 Safety Precautions----------------------------------------------- 3

Model No. : TH-42A410S  LD-Board
Model No. : TH-42A410S  P-Board (Top Component Side)
Model No. : TH-42A410S  P-Board (Bottom Component Side)
TH-42A410S
13 Exploded View and Replacement Parts List
Model No. : TH-42A410S  Parts Location
47
Model No. : TH-42A410S  Packing Exploded View 1
Model No. : TH-42A410S  Packing Exploded View 2
Model No. : TH-42A410S Parts List
Change Safety
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
CAPACITORS
 C2008 F1G1E103A172 C 0.01UF, 25V
 C2014 F1H1E104A161 C 0.1UF, 25V
 C2015 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C2016 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C2017 F1G1C103A173 C 0.01UF, 16V
 C2023 F1G1H102A946 C 1000PF, 50V
 C2024 F1G1H102A946 C 1000PF, 50V
 C2025 F1G1H102A946 C 1000PF, 50V
 C2026 F1G1H102A946 C 1000PF, 50V
 C2027 F1G1H102A946 C 1000PF, 50V
 C2028 F1G1H101A948 C 100PF, 50V
 C2801 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C2802 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C2803 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C2804 F1H1C104A178 C 0.1UF, 16V
 C2806 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C2807 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C2808 F1H1C104A178 C 0.1UF, 16V
 C2851 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C2852 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C3093 F1G1A473A069 C0.047UF, 10V
 C3095 F1G1A473A069 C0.047UF, 10V
 C3097 F1G1A473A069 C0.047UF, 10V
 C3108 F1G1H100A948 C 10PF, 50V
 C3109 F1G1H100A948 C 10PF, 50V
 C3110 F1G1H100A948 C 10PF, 50V
 C3169 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C3170 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C3173 F1G1H152A946 C 1500PF, 50V
 C3174 F1G1A473A069 C0.047UF, 10V
 C4010 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C4011 F1H1H103B047 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C4012 F1J1C475A225 C 4.7UF, 10V
 C4300 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C4302 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C4303 F1G1C223A146 C 0.022UF, 16V
 C4305 F1G1E332A144 C 3300PF, 25V
 C4306 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C4307 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C4308 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C4502 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C4503 F1G1H101A948 C 100PF, 50V
 C4900 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C4901 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C4902 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
 C4903 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C4904 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
 C4905 F1H1C105A167 C 1UF, 10V
 C4906 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C4907 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
 C4908 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C4909 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
 C4919 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
 C4920 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
 C4921 F1H1E104A161 C 0.1UF, 25V
 C4922 F1H1E104A161 C 0.1UF, 25V
 C4923 F1H1E104A161 C 0.1UF, 25V
 C4924 F1H1E104A161 C 0.1UF, 25V
 C5028 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C5170 F1G1A224A069 C 0.22UF, 25V
 C5614 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
Change Safety
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
 C5615 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C5616 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C5624 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C5625 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C5717 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C5718 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C6704 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C6705 F1G1C473A146 C 0.047UF, 16V
 C6707 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C6708 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C6710 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C6712 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF 10V
 C6713 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF 10V
 C6720 F1G1H220A948 C 22PF, 50V
 C6721 F1G1H220A948 C 22PF, 50V
 C6722 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C6723 F1G1H220A948 C 22PF, 50V
 C6724 F1G1H220A948 C 22PF, 50V
 C6732 F1G1C473A146 C 0.047UF, 16V
 C6736 F1G1H101A948 C 100PF, 50V
 C6737 F1G1H101A948 C 100PF, 50V
 C6753 F1G1H5R0A831 C 5PF, 50V
 C6754 F1G1H5R0A831 C 5PF, 50V
 C6768 F1G1H102A946 C 1000PF, 50V
 C6769 F1G1E103A172 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C6770 F1G1E103A172 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C6773 F1G1H102A946 C 1000PF, 50V
 C6774 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C6775 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C6777 F1G0J105A049 C 0.1UF, 16V
 C6781 F1G1H331A830 C 330PF, 50V
 C6782 F1G1H121A834 C 120PF, 50V
 C6783 F1G1H121A834 C 120PF, 50V
 C6788 F1G1H101A948 C 100PF, 50V
 C6789 F1G1H181A834 C 180PF, 50V
 C6790 F1G1H181A834 C 180PF, 50V
 C6791 F1G1H102A834 C 1000PF 50V
 C6793 F1G1H102A834 C 1000PF 50V
 C6795 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C6797 F1G1H102A946 C 1000PF, 50V
 C6798 F1G1H102A946 C 1000PF, 50V
 C6799 F1H1H181B052 C 180PF, 50V
C7102 F1AAF471A019 C 470PF, 240V
C7103 F1AAF471A019 C 470PF, 240V
C7104 F0CAF2240010 C 0.22UF, 250V
C7105 F0CAF2240010 C 0.22UF, 250V
 C7201 F1H1H102B052 C 1000PF, 50V
 C7202 F1J1H222A911 C 2200pF, 50V
 C7203 F1H1H104B047 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7204 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7205 F1J1H102A909 C 1000pF, 50V
 C7206 F1J1E475A257 C 4.7UF, 25V
 C7207 F1A3A221A060 C 220PF 1KV
 C7209 ECWFD2W824KC C 0.82UF , 240V
 C7213 F2A2W6500001 C 65UF, 450V
 C7214 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C7220 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C7302 F1J1H473A900 C 0.047UF, 50V
 C7303 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7304 F1A3A221A060 C 220PF 1KV
 C7305 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7306 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
Model No. : TH-42A410S Parts List
Change Safety
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
 C7307 F1J1H101A906 C 100PF, 50V
 C7310 F2A1E4710124 C 470UF, 25V
 C7311 F1J1H105A919 C 1UF , 50V
 C7312 F1H1C474A178 C 0.47UF, 16V
 C7313 F1J1H102A909 C 1000pF, 50V
 C7316 F1A3A471A060 C 470PF 1KV
 C7317 ECWH8223HAC C 0.022UF, Z, 800V
 C7318 F1AAF471A019 C 470PF, 240V
 C7320 F1A3A102A060 C 1000PF 1KV
 C7417 F1J1C474A238 C 0.47UF, 16V
 C7418 F1H1H104B047 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7421 F1H1H104B047 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7422 F2AZZ4710003 C 470UF, 250V
 C7423 F2AZZ2220001 C 2200UF , 240V
 C7432 F1J1C475A225 C 4.7UF, 10V
 C7433 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C7434 F1J1C475A225 C 4.7UF, 10V
 C7524 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7525 F1J1H221A906 C 220PF, 50V
 C7526 F1J1C475A225 C 4.7UF, 10V
 C7527 F1K1E106A167 C 10UF, 25V
 C7529 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7530 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7541 F1K1E106A167 C 10UF, 25V
 C7543 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C7544 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C7800 F1J1H101A906 C 100PF, 50V
 C7801 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C7802 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C7803 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
 C7804 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C7805 F1J1H103A900 C 0.01UF, 50V
 C7806 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
 C7807 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
 C7809 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
 C7810 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
 C7812 F1A3A221A060 C 220PF 1KV
 C7813 F2A2C470A222 C 47UF, 160V
 C7814 F2AZZ4710003 C 470UF, 240V
 C7816 F1A3A221A060 C 220PF 1KV
 C7817 F2A2C470A222 C 47UF, 160V
 C7821 F1J2E1020002 C 1000PF, 250V
 C7824 F1J1E224A272 C 0.22UF, 25V
 C7829 F1J2E1020002 C 1000PF, 250V
 C7832 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7833 F1J1H104A902 C 0.1UF, 50V
 C7838 F1J1E105A287 C 1UF, 25V
 C8095 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C8097 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C8098 F1G1C103A173 C 0.01UF, 16V
 C8100 F1G1E332A144 C 3300PF, 25V
 C8101 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C8102 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C8103 F1H0J4750004 C 4.7UF, 16V
 C8104 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C8105 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C8106 F1J1A106A043 C 10UF, 10V
 C8108 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C8109 F1G1C103A173 C 0.01UF, 16V
 C8111 F1G1E332A144 C 3300PF, 25V
 C8112 F1J0J2260004 C 22 UF 6.3 V
 C8113 F1G1C103A173 C 0.01UF, 16V
Model No. : TH-42A410S Parts List
Change Safety
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
 C8115 F1H1C105A167 C 1UF, 10V
 C8116 F1J0J2260004 C 22 UF 6.3 V
 C8117 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C8118 F1J0J2260004 C 22 UF 6.3 V
 C8121 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C8123 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C8124 F1G1C103A173 C 0.01UF, 16V
 C8126 F1G1E332A144 C 3300PF, 25V
 C8127 F1H1C105A167 C 1UF, 10V
 C8128 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C8129 F1J0G2260001 C 22 UF 4 V
 C8130 F1J0G2260001 C 22 UF 4 V
 C8134 F1G1E472A144 C 4700pF 25V
 C8135 F1K1V106A010 C 10UF, 25V
 C8137 F1G1C104A146 C 0.1UF 16V
 C8138 F1G1C103A173 C 0.01UF, 16V
 C8140 F1G1H270A834 C 27PF, 50V
 C8141 F1J0G2260001 C 22 UF 4 V
 C8142 F1G1H270A834 C 27PF, 50V
 C8143 F1J0G2260001 C 22 UF 4 V
 C8146 F1G1A105A047 C 1UF 10V

 Q7811 B1ABCN000007 TRANSISTOR
 Q8002 B1CHPD000013 TRANSISTOR
 Q8003 B1ABCF000231 TRANSISTOR
RESISTORS
 R0902 D0GA272JA023 M 2.7KOHM, J.1/16W
 R0903 D0GA272JA023 M 2.7KOHM, J.1/16W
 R0908 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R0909 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R0910 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R0911 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R0916 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R0917 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R0924 D0GA272JA023 M 2.7KOHM, J.1/16W
 R0925 D0GA272JA023 M 2.7KOHM, J.1/16W
 R0926 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R0927 D0GA680JA023 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R0928 D0GA680JA023 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R0929 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R0930 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R0933 D1H82724A042 M 2.7KOHM, J.1/16W
 R0938 D0GA680JA023 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R0939 D0GA680JA023 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R0944 D1H86804A042 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R0945 D1H86804A042 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R1000 D0GA101JA039 M 100OHM, J, 1/16W
 R2011 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R2012 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R2018 D0GA680JA023 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R2027 D0GA103JA039 M 10KOHM,F,1/16W
 R2028 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R2029 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R2030 D0GA222JA023 M 2.2KOHM, J,1/16W
 R2031 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R2032 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R2033 D1BA1002A023 M 10KOHM,F,1/16W
 R2034 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R2035 D1BA4702A023 M 47 KOHM,F.1/16 W
Model No. : TH-42A410S Parts List
Change Safety
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
 R2045 D0GA183JA023 M 18K OHM J.1/16W
 R2046 D0GB101JA065 M 100 OHM,J,1/10W
 R2047 D0GB153JA065 M 15K OHM J 1/10W
 R2049 D0GA103JA039 M 10KOHM,F,1/16W
 R2050 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R2052 D0GA223JA023 M 22K OHM J 1/16W
 R2053 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R2800 D0GBR00J0004 M 0 OHM J 1/10W
 R2808 D0GBR00J0004 M 0 OHM J 1/10W
 R2820 D0GB470JA065 M 47 OHM,J,1/10W
 R2821 D0GBR00J0004 M 0 OHM J 1/10W
 R2822 D0GD822JA052 M 8.2KOHM,J,1/8W
 R2823 D1BB1821A143 M 1.82KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R2824 D1BB6800A074 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R2852 D1BD1911A203 M 1.91KOHM,J, 1/16W
 R2853 D1BD3091A203 M 3.09KOHM ,J, 1/16W
 R2854 D1BD6041A203 M 6.04KOHM,J , 1/16W
 R2855 D1BD1692A203 M 16.9KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R3099 D0GA223JA023 M 22K OHM J 1/16W
 R3119 D0GA272JA023 M 2.7KOHM, J.1/16W
 R3122 D1BD75R0A204 M 75 OHM, J,0.063W
 R3124 D1BD75R0A204 M 75 OHM, J,0.063W
 R3192 D0GA101JA039 M 100OHM, J, 1/16W
 R3193 D0GA101JA039 M 100OHM, J, 1/16W
 R3194 D1BD75R0A204 M 75 OHM, J,0.063W
 R3196 D0GA101JA039 M 100OHM, J, 1/16W
 R3201 D0GA473JA023 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R3202 D0GA473JA023 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R3205 D0GA101JA039 M 100OHM, J, 1/16W
 R3243 D0GA220JA023 M22 OHM, J.1/16 W
 R4048 D0GA912JA023 M 9.1 KOHM ,J, 1/16W
 R4050 D1H8R0040016 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4051 D1H8R0040016 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4052 D1H8R0040016 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4053 D1H8R0040016 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4054 D1H8R0040016 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4059 D0GA101JA039 M 100OHM, J, 1/16W
 R4097 D0GA680JA023 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R4098 D0GA680JA023 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R4150 D0GA332JA023 M 3.3KOHM, J,1/16W
 R4155 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4156 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4159 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4300 D1BA4702A023 M 47 KOHM,F.1/16 W
 R4301 D1BA3601A023 M 3.6KOHM,F 1/16 W
 R4302 D1BA5102A023 M 51 KOHM, J,1/16W
 R4303 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R4500 D0GA750JA023 M 75 OHM, J,0.063W
 R4501 D0GA750JA023 M 75 OHM, J,0.063W
 R4503 D1H84734A042 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R4504 D1H86804A042 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R4513 D0GA820JA023 M 82 OHM, J,1/16W
 R4514 D0GA220JA023 M22 OHM, J.1/16 W
 R4515 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R4516 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R4517 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R4518 D0GA104JA039 M 100KOHM,J,1/8W
 R4519 D0GA104JA039 M 100KOHM,J,1/8W
 R4520 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R4521 D0GA911JA023 M 910OHM, J, 1/16W
 R4522 D0GA911JA023 M 910OHM, J, 1/16W
 R4523 D0GA104JA039 M 100KOHM,J,1/8W
Model No. : TH-42A410S Parts List
Change Safety
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
 R4524 D0GA181JA023 M 180 OHM, J,1/16W
 R4900 D0GFR00J0005 M 0 OHM,J,1/3W
 R4901 D1H86804A042 M 68 OHM, J,1/16W
 R4903 D1H8R0040016 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4907 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R4915 D0GA563JA023 M 56KOHM, J,0.063W
 R4917 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4918 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R4919 D0GA153JA023 M 15K OHM J 1/16W
 R4956 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R4963 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R4964 D0GA303JA023 M 30K OHM J 0.063W
 R4983 D0GA103JA039 M 10KOHM,F,1/16W
 R5050 D0GA473JA039 M 47KOHM, J,1/16W
 R5051 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R5078 D1BA2202A023 M 22KOHM,F. 1/16 W

 R5732 D1BA56R0A023 M 56 OHM,F.1/16 W
 R6725 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R6728 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R6729 D0GAR00J0005 M 0 OHM, 1/16W
 R6730 D0GA103JA039 M 10KOHM,F,1/16W
 R6743 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R6744 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R6750 D0GA101JA039 M 100OHM, J, 1/16W
 R6753 D0GA101JA039 M 100OHM, J, 1/16W
 R6757 D0GA101JA039 M 100OHM, J, 1/16W
 R6758 D0GA101JA039 M 100OHM, J, 1/16W
 R6759 D0GA102JA039 M 1KOHM, J, 1/16W
 R6760 D0GA332JA023 M 3.3KOHM, J,1/16W
 R6768 D0GA681JA023 M680 OHM, J,1/16W
 R6770 D0GA103JA039 M 10KOHM,F,1/16W
R7101 D0GF105JA048 M 1M OHM. 1/4W
Model No. : TH-42A410S Parts List
Change Safety
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
R7102 D0GF105JA048 M 1M OHM. 1/4W
R7103 D0GF105JA048 M 1M OHM. 1/4W
 R7104 D0GD102JA052 M 1.0KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7105 D0GD102JA052 M 1.0KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7201 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22OHM ,J, 1W
 R7202 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22OHM ,J, 1W
 R7203 D0GD563JA052 M 56KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7204 D0GF101JA047 M 100 OHM,J,1/3W
 R7205 D0GD470JA052 M 47 OHM,J,1/8W
 R7206 D0GD4R7JA059 M 4.7 OHM,J,1/4W
 R7207 D0GB104JA065 M 100KOHM J 1/10W
 R7208 ERX1SJR22V M 0.22OHM ,J, 1W
 R7211 D0GD104JA052 M 100KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7212 D0GB683JA065 M 68KOHM J 1/10W
 R7219 D0GB513JA065 M 51KOHM, F, 1/16W
 R7220 D0GB223JA065 M 22KOHM,J,1/10W
 R7224 D1BD8203A203 M 820KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7225 D1BF1504A073 M 1.5MOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7226 D1BF1504A073 M 1.5MOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7227 D1BF1504A073 M 1.5MOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7228 D1BF1504A073 M 1.5MOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7229 D1BD2003A203 M 200KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7230 D1BD4422A203 M 44.2KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7231 D1BD4303A203 M 430OHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7232 D1BD3603A203 M 360KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7234 D1BD8203A203 M 820KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7240 D0GF225JA048 M 2.2MOHM ,J, 1/16W
 R7241 D0GF225JA048 M 2.2MOHM ,J, 1/16W
 R7242 D0GF225JA048 M 2.2MOHM ,J, 1/16W
 R7243 D0GF225JA048 M 2.2MOHM ,J, 1/16W
 R7244 D0GD124JA052 M 120KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7302 D0GD101JA059 M 100 OHM,J,1/4W
 R7303 D0GD101JA059 M 100 OHM,J,1/4W
 R7304 D0AF2R2JA112 C 2.2 OHM, J,1/2W
 R7305 D0AF121JA112 M 120OHM ,J, 2W
 R7306 D0GD222JA052 M 2.2KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7307 D0GD562JA052 M 5.6 KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7308 D0GD222JA052 M 2.2KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7311 D0B1106JA033 M 10MOHM J 1W
 R7312 D0AF153JA112 M 15K OHM J 1/16W
 R7314 D0GD103JA052 M 10KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7315 D0GB222JA065 M 2.2KOHM,J,1/10W
 R7317 D0GD223JA052 M 22KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7318 D0GB473JA065 M 47KOHM J. 1/10W
 R7319 D0GD473JA052 M 47KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7320 D0GD333JA052 M 33 KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7321 D0GD100JA059 M 10 OHM,J,1/4W
 R7322 D0GD100JA059 M 10 OHM,J,1/4W
 R7323 D0GD223JA052 M 22KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7324 D0GD223JA052 M 22KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7325 ERX1SJ1R0V M 1OHM ,J, 1W
 R7383 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, 1/8W
 R7397 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, 1/8W
 R7401 D0GD472JA052 M 4.7KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7402 D0GD103JA052 M 10KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7403 D0GD102JA052 M 1.0KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7404 D0GD104JA052 M 100KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7405 D0GD222JA052 M 2.2KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7406 D1BD3301A203 M 3.3KOHM, J,1/16W
 R7407 D0GB103JA065 M 10K OHM J 1/10W
 R7408 D1BD1872A203 M 18.7KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7409 D0GD473JA052 M 47KOHM,J,1/8W
Model No. : TH-42A410S Parts List
Change Safety
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Q'ty Remarks
 R7410 D0GD153JA052 M 15KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7411 D0GD473JA052 M 47KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7412 D0GD153JA052 M 15KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7413 D1BD7503A203 M 750KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7415 D0GD472JA052 M 4.7KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7416 D0GD103JA052 M 10KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7417 D0GD103JA052 M 10KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7420 D0GD473JA052 M 47KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7421 D0GD124JA052 M 120KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7422 D0GD224JA052 M 220KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7423 D0GD334JA052 M 330KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7427 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, 1/8W
 R7533 D1BD7872A203 M 78.7KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7534 D1BD1432A203 M 14.3KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7535 D0GD514JA052 M 510KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7536 D0GD100JA052 M 10 OHM,J,1/8W
 R7802 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, 1/8W
 R7803 D0GD222JA052 M 2.2KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7804 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, 1/8W
 R7805 D1BD1803A076 M 180KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7806 D1BD2202A066 M 22KOHM,F.1/8W
 R7807 D0GD153ZA034 M 15K OHM J 1/16W
 R7808 D0GD104JA052 M 100KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7809 D1BD6802A203 M 150KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7810 D1BD2202A203 M 27KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7811 D0GDR00J0004 M 0 OHM, 1/8W
 R7812 D0GD104JA052 M 100KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7813 D0GD393JA052 M 39 KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7816 D1BD1503A066 M 150KOHM,F.1/8W
 R7817 D0GD104JA052 M 100KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7818 D0GD152ZA034 M 15K OHM J 1/16W
 R7820 D0GD470JA059 M 47 OHM,J,1/4W
 R7821 D0GD101JA052 M 100 OHM,J,1/8W
 R7823 D0GD152JA052 M 1.5KOHM,J,1/8W
 R7824 D1BD4R70A179 M 4.7KOHM, J,1/8W
 R7825 D1BD4R70A179 M 4.7KOHM, J,1/8W
 R7826 D1BD4R70A179 M 4.7KOHM, J,1/8W

 R7874 D0GF473JA048 M 47KOHM,J,1/3W
 R7875 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7876 D0GF473JA048 M 47KOHM,J,1/3W
 R7877 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7878 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7879 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7880 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7881 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7882 D0GF473JA048 M 47KOHM,J,1/3W
 R7883 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7884 D0GF473JA048 M 47KOHM,J,1/3W
 R7885 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7886 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7887 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7888 D0GF242JA048 M 2.4KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R7889 D0GD1R0JA052 M 1 OHM,J,1/8W
 R7899 D0GD101JA052 M 100 OHM,J,1/8W
 R8099 D1BA2002A023 M 200KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R8100 D1BA5601A023 M 5.6KOHM ,F, 1/16W
 R8101 D0GA510JA023 M 51 OHM, J,1/16W
 R8102 D0GA510JA023 M 51 OHM, J,1/16W
 R8103 D1BA3002A023 M 30KOHM,F. 1/16 W
 R8104 D1BA2400A023 M 240 OHM,F.1/16 W
 R8105 D1BA1302A023 M 13KOHM,F,1/16W